
ISSUE ID: 2017/D/40 
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 

EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN

04-OCT-2017 AND 10-OCT-2017



E7

G4

F15

G1F

E8

G2B

G2C

E6

G1W

E2

E16

FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND 
UP
CREDITORS RESOLUTION TO APPOINT/CONFIRM APPOINTMENT OF A 
LIQUIDATOR
NOTICE OF JUDGEMENT OPENING INSOLVENCY PROCEEDINGS IN 
ANOTHER MEMBER STATE / DECISION APPOINTING LIQUIDATOR.
SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT JOINT LIQUIDATORS

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 04-OCT-2017 AND 10-OCT-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 11th October 2017

9965
21515
23881

53705
60670
65073
71086
75482
78591
86505
86505
110004

110992
124450
124450
130667

149547
159351
182187

182187

217830
217830
222519
222519
229212

229212

242209
249667
249667
249667
256024

256024

256705
256705
272568
276254
311790
311790
337285
344102
344102
344102
348222
348222
353851

353851

355825

370335
376595

377360
377360
377577
377577
396393
410426

410426
411495
420769
424050
425256

433758
442755
442755
465042
471397
475165
475165
475600
475600
476221
476581

480613
483720
490437
490437
491941
491941
493130
502216
502216
508903
510737
514002
514346
523987
529160
529160
529603

529603

532797

544767
544767
545036

545036

546136
546137
546596

546596

553084
554810

554810

561773
561773
562416

562416

569792

569792

571794

WINDLES LIMITED
NORTHSTAR LIMITED
WEATHERFORD WELL SCREEN 
IRELAND LIMITED
ANDERSEN IRELAND LIMITED
THE MAYER COMPANY LIMITED
EDWARD CLUB LIMITED
PAUL FLYNN LIMITED
MARTIN DOYLE & SONS LIMITED
CIRCLE SYNTALUX LIMITED
ASSURED PENSION SERVICES LIMITED
ASSURED PENSION SERVICES LIMITED
TONY BURKE FURNITURE CENTRE 
LIMITED
FINTCO PROPERTIES LIMITED
MANAGEMENT GRAPHICS LIMITED
MANAGEMENT GRAPHICS LIMITED
GENESIS MARKETING 
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
GRE PART 7 LIMITED
KP (IRELAND) LIMITED
RED CROWN CAP DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
RED CROWN CAP DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
VENANTIUS LIMITED
VENANTIUS LIMITED
WARD TRANSPORT (IRL) LIMITED
WARD TRANSPORT (IRL) LIMITED
PHOTO CORPORATION IRELAND 
LIMITED
PHOTO CORPORATION IRELAND 
LIMITED
TOWER INN (WEXFORD) LIMITED
PMC PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
PMC PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
PMC PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
FAIRCROWN COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
FAIRCROWN COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
CARROLL FREIGHT TULLOW LIMITED
CARROLL FREIGHT TULLOW LIMITED
CASSIGLEN LIMITED
DARRIO LIMITED
TIRINSTAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TIRINSTAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JIMCO IRELAND LIMITED
REG (DRY CLEANERS) LIMITED
REG (DRY CLEANERS) LIMITED
REG (DRY CLEANERS) LIMITED
PITSTOP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
PITSTOP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
KERRY LIFE SKILLS COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE
KERRY LIFE SKILLS COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE
GLEBEKINVARA MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED
HENRY TRANSPORT LIMITED
BALLYMOATE CONSTRUCTION CO. 
LIMITED
WALLRIDGE IRELAND LIMITED
WALLRIDGE IRELAND LIMITED
M.C.C. ELECTRICAL LIMITED
M.C.C. ELECTRICAL LIMITED
HOME TRUST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ATFM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ATFM SOLUTIONS LIMITED
STRAND SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
WHITEGRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
AC CONTROLS NETWORKS LIMITED
RUSSIAN STANDARD CAPITAL PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
TOCHAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RYENN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
RYENN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
OLDTOWN HILL BAKEHOUSE LIMITED
SCRAZZL LIMITED
JJB FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
JJB FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RAYSAL LIMITED
RAYSAL LIMITED
STYLE AREA LIMITED
DANGEROUS GOODS SAFETY ADVISERS
LIMITED
DH CONSULTING LIMITED
MYSHOWROOM (IRELAND) LIMITED
RESULTS ENGINEERING LIMITED
RESULTS ENGINEERING LIMITED
DWC RECYCLING LIMITED
DWC RECYCLING LIMITED
DRINAN MARKETING LIMITED
SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED
SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED
DAZZLE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SCF CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
SETAS I LIMITED
PGPC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KILKEE RESIDENCES SERVICES LIMITED
COLASTER LIMITED
COLASTER LIMITED
MAGELLAN HOMELOANS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
MAGELLAN HOMELOANS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
MARKETFIELD DUBLIN, PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
TCD HOSPITALITY LIMITED
TCD HOSPITALITY LIMITED
THE STOCK EXCHANGE PUBLIC HOUSE 
LIMITED
THE STOCK EXCHANGE PUBLIC HOUSE 
LIMITED
MKCP NTXMA (IRELAND) LIMITED
MKCP NTXCI (IRELAND) LIMITED
CRONA IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY
CRONA IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY
CASTLEMOYLE ADVISORY LIMITED
CAULFIELD INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
CAULFIELD INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
PENNYMONT LIMITED
PENNYMONT LIMITED
ROMFORD CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ROMFORD CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
MEADOW CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
MEADOW CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
GATELY HOSPITALITY CONSULTANTS 

E6
E6
E2

E16
E6
E7
E8
E7
E7
E2
G1F
E8

E7
E2
G2B
E6

E6
E6
G1W

E2

E2
G1F
E2
G1F
E2

F15

E6
G4
E2
G2B
E2

G1F

E2
G2B
E6
E6
G1F
E2
E6
G2B
G4
E2
G2B
E2
E2

G2B

E6

E7
E6

E2
G1F
E2
G1F
E8
G2B

E2
E7
E8
E6
E6

E6
E2
G2B
E7
E6
G1F
E2
E2
G2B
E7
E6

E2
E2
E2
G1F
G2B
E2
E7
E2
G2B
E6
E6
E6
E6
G2C
E2
G1F
E2

G1F

E2

E2
G2B
G2B

E2

E6
E6
G1W

E2

E6
G1F

E2

G1F
E2
E2

G1W

G1W

E2

E2

19/07/2017
19/07/2017
20/07/2017

28/02/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
25/07/2017
19/07/2017
19/07/2017
25/07/2017
26/07/2017

25/07/2017
29/06/2017
05/10/2017
02/12/2016

21/07/2017
19/07/2017
28/07/2017

28/07/2017

20/07/2017
20/07/2017
26/07/2017
26/07/2017
25/08/2017

25/08/2017

19/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017
19/07/2017

19/07/2017

28/08/2017
28/08/2017
25/07/2017
19/07/2017
28/07/2017
14/08/2017
27/07/2017
28/07/2017
28/07/2017
28/07/2017
18/07/2017
18/07/2017
25/07/2017

25/07/2017

26/07/2017

06/07/2017
10/07/2017

25/07/2017
25/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
26/07/2017
20/07/2017

19/07/2017
07/07/2017
19/07/2017
19/07/2017
17/07/2017

19/07/2017
30/08/2017
30/08/2017
19/07/2017
26/07/2017
17/07/2017
18/07/2017
11/08/2017
11/08/2017
25/07/2017
26/07/2017

21/07/2017
27/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
19/07/2017
28/07/2017
02/08/2017
19/07/2017
13/07/2017
14/07/2017
19/07/2017
17/07/2017
27/07/2017
26/07/2017
01/08/2017

28/07/2017

14/07/2017

19/07/2017
20/07/2017
18/07/2017

18/07/2017

13/07/2017
13/07/2017
18/07/2017

27/07/2017

19/07/2017
28/07/2017

28/07/2017

19/07/2017
19/07/2017
27/07/2017

18/07/2017

26/07/2017

27/07/2017

25/08/2017



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 04-OCT-2017 AND 10-OCT-2017

4CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 11th October 2017

571794

575517

575517

575662

575662

LIMITED
GATELY HOSPITALITY CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED
MARLBOROUGH FINANCE NO. 1 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
MARLBOROUGH FINANCE NO. 1 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ARMAGHDOWN CREAMERIES IRELAND 
LIMITED
ARMAGHDOWN CREAMERIES IRELAND 
LIMITED

G1F

G1W

E2

G1F

E2

30/08/2017

18/07/2017

27/07/2017

27/07/2017

09/08/2017


