



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/D/40

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 04-OCT-2017 AND 10-OCT-2017

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

- FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND
UP
- CREDITORS RESOLUTION TO APPOINT/CONFIRM APPOINTMENT OF A
LIQUIDATOR
- NOTICE OF JUDGEMENT OPENING INSOLVENCY PROCEEDINGS IN
ANOTHER MEMBER STATE / DECISION APPOINTING LIQUIDATOR.
- SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER
- ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
- ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP
- FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.
- SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT JOINT LIQUIDATORS
- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR
- COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 04-OCT-2017 AND 10-OCT-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company E Name t	Oocumen	Date Of Registration
9965	WINDLES LIMITED	E6	19/07/2017	410426			19/07/2017
21515	NORTHSTAR LIMITED	E6	19/07/2017	411495	STRAND SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	E7	07/07/2017
23881	WEATHERFORD WELL SCREEN	E2	20/07/2017	420769	WHITEGRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		19/07/2017
E270E	IRELAND LIMITED	Г1/	28/02/2017	424050	AC CONTROLS NETWORKS LIMITED	E6 E6	19/07/2017
53705 60670	ANDERSEN IRELAND LIMITED THE MAYER COMPANY LIMITED	E16 E6	28/02/2017 27/07/2017	425256			17/07/2017
65073	EDWARD CLUB LIMITED	E7	27/07/2017	433758	LIMITED COMPANY TOCHAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED		19/07/2017
71086	PAUL FLYNN LIMITED	E8	27/07/2017	442755	RYENN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		30/08/2017
75482	MARTIN DOYLE & SONS LIMITED	E7	25/07/2017	442755	RYENN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		30/08/2017
78591	CIRCLE SYNTALUX LIMITED	E7	19/07/2017	465042	OLDTOWN HILL BAKEHOUSE LIMITED	G2B E7	19/07/2017
86505	ASSURED PENSION SERVICES LIMITED		19/07/2017	471397	SCRAZZL LIMITED	E6	26/07/2017
86505	ASSURED PENSION SERVICES LIMITED	G1F	25/07/2017	475165	JJB FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED		17/07/2017
110004	TONY BURKE FURNITURE CENTRE	E8	26/07/2017	475165	JJB FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED	E2	18/07/2017
	LIMITED			475600	RAYSAL LIMITED	E2	11/08/2017
110992	FINTCO PROPERTIES LIMITED	E7	25/07/2017	475600	RAYSAL LIMITED	G2B	11/08/2017
124450	MANAGEMENT GRAPHICS LIMITED	E2	29/06/2017	476221	STYLE AREA LIMITED	E7	25/07/2017
124450	MANAGEMENT GRAPHICS LIMITED	G2B	05/10/2017	476581	DANGEROUS GOODS SAFETY ADVISERS	S E6	26/07/2017
130667	GENESIS MARKETING	E6	02/12/2016		LIMITED		
	COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	<i></i>	04/07/	480613	DH CONSULTING LIMITED	E2	21/07/2017
149547	GRE PART 7 LIMITED	E6	21/07/2017	483720	MYSHOWROOM (IRELAND) LIMITED	E2	27/07/2017
159351	KP (IRELAND) LIMITED RED CROWN CAP DESIGNATED	E6	19/07/2017	490437	RESULTS ENGINEERING LIMITED	E2	31/07/2017
182187	ACTIVITY COMPANY	G1W	28/07/2017	490437 491941	RESULTS ENGINEERING LIMITED DWC RECYCLING LIMITED	G1F G2B	31/07/2017 31/07/2017
182187	RED CROWN CAP DESIGNATED	E2	28/07/2017	491941	DWC RECYCLING LIMITED DWC RECYCLING LIMITED	G2B E2	31/07/2017
102101	ACTIVITY COMPANY	LZ	20/0//201/	493130	DRINAN MARKETING LIMITED	E7	19/07/2017
217830	VENANTIUS LIMITED	E2	20/07/2017	502216	SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED	E2	28/07/2017
217830	VENANTIUS LIMITED	G1F	20/07/2017	502216	SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED	G2B	02/08/2017
222519	WARD TRANSPORT (IRL) LIMITED	E2	26/07/2017	508903	DAZZLE MANAGEMENT LIMITED		19/07/2017
222519	WARD TRANSPORT (IRL) LIMITED	G1F	26/07/2017	510737	SCF CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED	E6	13/07/2017
229212	PHOTO CORPORATION IRELAND	E2	25/08/2017	514002	SETAS I LIMITED	E6	14/07/2017
	LIMITED			514346	PGPC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	E6	19/07/2017
229212	PHOTO CORPORATION IRELAND	F15	25/08/2017	523987	KILKEE RESIDENCES SERVICES LIMITED	G2C	17/07/2017
	LIMITED			529160	COLASTER LIMITED	E2	27/07/2017
242209	TOWER INN (WEXFORD) LIMITED	E6	19/07/2017	529160	COLASTER LIMITED	G1F	26/07/2017
249667	PMC PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	G4	21/07/2017	529603	MAGELLAN HOMELOANS DESIGNATED	E2	01/08/2017
249667	PMC PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	E2	21/07/2017		ACTIVITY COMPANY		00/07/0047
249667	PMC PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	G2B	21/07/2017	529603	MAGELLAN HOMELOANS DESIGNATED		28/07/2017
256024	FAIRCROWN COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY	E2	19/07/2017	532797	ACTIVITY COMPANY	E2	14/07/2017
256024	FAIRCROWN COMPANY UNLIMITED	G1F	19/07/2017	332191	MARKETFIELD DUBLIN, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	EZ	14/0//2017
230024	COMPANY	GII	19/0//2017	544767	TCD HOSPITALITY LIMITED	E2	19/07/2017
256705	CARROLL FREIGHT TULLOW LIMITED	E2	28/08/2017	544767	TCD HOSPITALITY LIMITED	G2B	20/07/2017
256705	CARROLL FREIGHT TULLOW LIMITED	G2B	28/08/2017	545036	THE STOCK EXCHANGE PUBLIC HOUSE	G2B	18/07/2017
272568	CASSIGLEN LIMITED	E6	25/07/2017		LIMITED		
276254	DARRIO LIMITED	E6	19/07/2017	545036	THE STOCK EXCHANGE PUBLIC HOUSE		18/07/2017
311790	TIRINSTAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	G1F	28/07/2017		LIMITED		
311790	TIRINSTAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	E2	14/08/2017	546136	MKCP NTXMA (IRELAND) LIMITED		13/07/2017
337285	JIMCO IRELAND LIMITED	E6	27/07/2017	546137	MKCP NTXCI (IRELAND) LIMITED		13/07/2017
344102	REG (DRY CLEANERS) LIMITED	G2B	28/07/2017	546596	CRONA IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	G1W	18/07/2017
344102	REG (DRY CLEANERS) LIMITED	G4	28/07/2017		COMPANY		07/07/5
344102	REG (DRY CLEANERS) LIMITED	E2	28/07/2017	546596	CRONA IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	E2	27/07/2017
348222 348222	PITSTOP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	G2B	18/07/2017	553084	CASTI EMOVI E ADVISORY LIMITED		19/07/2017
	PITSTOP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	E2	18/07/2017		CASTLEMOYLE ADVISORY LIMITED	E6 G1F	
353851	KERRY LIFE SKILLS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	E2	25/07/2017	554810 CAULFIELD INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY		GII-	28/07/2017
353851	KERRY LIFE SKILLS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	G2B	25/07/2017	554810	CAULFIELD INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY	E2	28/07/2017
355825	GLEBEKINVARA MANAGEMENT	E6	26/07/2017	561773 561773	PENNYMONT LIMITED	G1F	19/07/2017 19/07/2017
370335	SERVICES LIMITED HENRY TRANSPORT LIMITED	E7	06/07/2017	562416	PENNYMONT LIMITED ROMFORD CAPITAL INVESTMENTS	E2 E2	27/07/2017
376595	BALLYMOATE CONSTRUCTION CO.	E /	10/07/2017	302410	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	LZ	2110112011
370393	LIMITED	EU	10/07/2017	562416	ROMFORD CAPITAL INVESTMENTS	G1W	18/07/2017
377360	WALLRIDGE IRELAND LIMITED	E2	25/07/2017	302410	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	GIW	10/0//2017
377360	WALLRIDGE IRELAND LIMITED	G1F	25/07/2017	569792	MEADOW CAPITAL INVESTMENTS	G1W	26/07/2017
377577	M.C.C. ELECTRICAL LIMITED	E2	31/07/2017	333732	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	O144	20/0//201/
377577	M.C.C. ELECTRICAL LIMITED	G1F	31/07/2017	569792	MEADOW CAPITAL INVESTMENTS	E2	27/07/2017
	HOME TRUST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	E8	26/07/2017		DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		/201/
396393							

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 04-OCT-2017 AND 10-OCT-2017

Company Number		Documen t	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
571794	LIMITED GATELY HOSPITALITY CONSULTANTS	G1F	30/08/2017				
575517	LIMITED MARLBOROUGH FINANCE NO. 1	G1W	18/07/2017				
575517	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY MARLBOROUGH FINANCE NO. 1	E2	27/07/2017				
575662	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY ARMAGHDOWN CREAMERIES IRELAND	G1F	27/07/2017				
575662	LIMITED ARMAGHDOWN CREAMERIES IRELAND LIMITED	E2	09/08/2017				
	LIIVII ILD						